

M.A.C Case No.71/2017 (MACC No.59/17)

Present :-Shri Rajesh Tamang,
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track, First Court,
Malda .

Order no.13

15.09.2018

Today is fixed for D.C.Fees & S.D.P.H.
Claimant is present by filinghazira.
O.P/ Ins co. Ltd is absent without any steps.
The case is adjourned today.
To 27.11.2018 for D.C.Fees & S.D.P.H.

Dictated & corrected
by me .

MAC Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda

MAC Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.