

M.A.C Case No.71/2017 (M.A.C Case No.59/2017)

Present :- Shri Rajesh Tamang,
Tribunal Judge, Fast Track, First Court,
Malda.

Order No.20
10.05.2019

Today is fixed for evidence.

Learned lawyers of the local Bar are not participating today's
proceeding due to cease work.

The case is therefore adjourned for the ends of Justice.

To 29.06.2019 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected
by me .

T . J .

Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.